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AWC105T/106TAWC105/106

AWC096/097

Rear Mag Wheel/PU Airless Tyre -
 Rear Transporter Wheel/PU Airless Tyre -

 PU Airless Tyre -
 Transporter PU Airless Tyre -

Front Castor wheel -
Front Castor Fork -

Hand Grip -
Armrest Complete -
Armrest Pad Only -

Seat 51cm -
Seat 46cm -

Backrest 51cm -
Backrest 46cm -

Footplate -
Heel Strap -

Handbrake Assembly -

TSA105-AB
TSA105-AE
TSA105-AH
TSA105-AI
TSA105-BA
TSA105-BB
TSA105-CA
TSA105-DA
TSA105-DC
TSA105-EA
TSA106-EA
TSA105-EB
TSA106-EB
TSA105-FC
TSA117-FF
TSA105-HA

 Rear Spoke Wheel/PU Airless Tyre -
PU Airless Tyre -

Front Castor wheel -
Front Castor Fork -

Hand Grip -
Armrest complete -
Armrest Pad only -

Seat 51cm -
Seat 46cm -

Backrest 51cm -
Backrest 46cm -

Swingaway legrest (single) -
Footplate -

Heel Strap -
Anti-Tipper -

Handbrake Assembly -
Elevating Leg Rest (single) -

Footplate (single) -

TSA117-AD
TSA117-AH
TSA117-BA
TSA117-BB
TSA105-CA
TSA117-DA
TSA117-DC
TSA117-EA
TSA118-EA
TSA117-EB
TSA118-EB
TSA117-FA
TSA117-FC
TSA117-FF
TSA117-GA
TSA117-HA
TSA117-HC
TSA117-HD

Rear Spoke Wheel/Air Tyre -
 Rear Spoke Wheel/PU Airless Tyre -

 Spare Air Tyre -
Spare Air Tube -
PU Airless Tyre -

Front Castor wheel -
Front Castor Fork -

Hand Grip -
Armrest complete -
Armrest Pad only -

Seat 51cm -
Seat 46cm -

Backrest 51cm -
Backrest 46cm -

Swingaway legrest (single) -
Footplate -

Heel Strap -
Anti-Tipper -

Handbrake Assembly -
Footplate (single) -

Battery (single) -
Battery Cable Positive -

Battery Cable Negative -
Motor -

Gear Box -
Hand Controller -

Main Cable Loom -

TSA096-AC
TSA096-AD
TSA096-AF
TSA096-AG
TSA096-AH
TSA096-BA
TSA096-BB
TSA096-CA
TSA096-DA
TSA096-DC
TSA097-EA
TSA096-EA
TSA097-EB
TSA096-EB
TSA096-FA
TSA096-FC
TSA096-FF
TSA096-GA
TSA096-HA
TSA096-HD
TSA096-HE
TSA096-HF
TSA096-HG
TSA096-HH
TSA096-HI
TSA096-HJ
TSA096-HK

Rear Mag Wheel/Air Tyre -
Rear Mag Wheel/PU Airless Tyre -

 Rear Spoke Wheel/Air Tyre -
 Rear Spoke Wheel/PU Airless Tyre -

 Rear Transporter Wheel/PU Airless Tyre -
 Spare Air Tyre -
Spare Air Tube -
PU Airless Tyre -

 Transporter PU Airless Tyre -
Front Castor wheel -

Front Castor Fork -
Hand Grip -

Armrest Complete -
Armrest Pad Only -

Seat 51cm -
Seat 46cm -

Backrest 51cm -
Backrest 46cm -

Footplate -
Heel Strap -

Handbrake Assembly -

TSA132-AA
TSA132-AB
TSA132-AC
TSA132-AD
TSA117-AE
TSA132-AF
TSA132-AG
TSA132-AH
TSA132-AI
TSA132-BA
TSA132-BB
TSA105-CA
TSA132-DA
TSA132-DC
TSA132-EA
TSA133-EA
TSA132-EB
TSA133-EB
TSA132-FB
TSA117-FF
TSA117HA

AWC117/118

AWC132/133 AWC132T/133T

 

 H-Brake T/Porter wheels PU Airless Tyre -
 Transporter PU Airless Tyre -

Front Castor wheel -
Front Castor Fork -

Hand Grip -
Hand Brake Lever and Cable -

Armrest Complete -
Armrest Pad Only -

Seat 51cm -
Seat 46cm -

Backrest 51cm -
Backrest 46cm -

Swingaway legrest (single) -
Footplate -
Calf Strap -

Park Brake Assembly -
Hand Brake Assembly -

TSA136-AE
TSA132-AI
TSA132-BA
TSA132-BB
TSA105-CA
TSA136-CB
TSA136-DB
TSA136-DD
TSA136-EA
TSA137-EA
TSA136-EB
TSA137-EB
TSA136-FA
TSA136-FC
TSA117-FD
TSA136-HA
TSA136-HB

AWC136T/137T

WHEELCHAIRS SPARE PARTS
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